
4th Inas Indoor World Rowing Championships 

Gavirate – May 14th, 2015 

 

1000m       

MEN     Final 1    h. 11,00 

 

1 Ho Chun Yin HKG 

2 Borsani Francesco ITA 

3 Gromov Andrei RUS 

4 Bongiovanni Matteo ITA 

5 Tsoi Ka Ming HKG 

6 Ahmed Himoud Said 

 

Final 2    h. 11,10 

 

1 Dal Verme Carlo ITA 

2 ChengChunYuen HKG 

3 MiroladovVasily RUS 

4 Di Donato Francesco ITA 

5 TothBalazs HUN 

 

 

WOMEN  Final 1    h. 11,20 

 

1 Menichelli Serena ITA 

2 VodevnaLidiia RUS 

3 Tieghi Elisabetta ITA 

4 Lee WaiYi HKG 

5 LiuWang Sin HKG 

6 RybakovaZhanna RUS 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

4th Inas Indoor World Rowing Championships 

Gavirate – May 14th, 2015 

 

500m  

MEN     Final 1    h. 17,00 

 

1 MiroladovVasily RUS 

2 Ho Chun Yin HKG 

3 Dal Verme Carlo ITA 

4 TothBalazs HUN 

5 Borsani Francesco ITA 

6 Gromov Andrei RUS 

 

Final 2    h. 17,10 

 

1 Ahmed Himoud Said ITA 

2 ChengChunYuen HKG 

3 Bongiovanni Matteo ITA 

4 Di Donato Francesco ITA 

5 Tsoi Ka Ming HKG 

 

 

WOMEN  Final 1    h. 17,20 

 

1 VodnevaLidiia RUS 

2 Menichelli Serena ITA 

3 LiuWang Sin HKG 

4 Tieghi Elisabetta ITA 

5 Lee WaiYi HKG 

6 RybakovaZhanna RUS 

 

 


